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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anoop Singh3009
Castle Hill

9.166 8.966 8.90010.066 9.76610.033 56.897
1 4 1 10T 2 2 1 

1 

Owen Hecimovic3008
Castle Hill

8.766 8.700 9.2009.966 9.53310.233 56.398
5T 9 2 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Anthony Duong-Lehours3002
AAG

9.066 9.700 8.8668.766 9.6009.700 55.698
2 1 16 14 4 3 3 

3 

Ryan Dang3029
Sydney Hills

8.733 8.500 9.2669.666 9.9669.400 55.531
7 10 3 1 7 1 4 

4 

Luke Slemint3004
AAG

8.766 8.733 8.9668.833 9.3009.633 54.231
5T 7T 13T 7 5 12 5 

5 

Gabriel Utomo3033
Sydney Hills

7.966 8.866 8.1669.233 9.4669.266 52.963
17T 5 7T 28 8T 6 6 

6 

Jack Hobson3023
SGAC

8.933 7.766 9.1339.433 9.4008.166 52.831
3 12 5 4 22T 8 7 

7 

Xavier Arena3001
AAG

7.600 8.733 8.7009.033 8.6339.800 52.499
22 7T 11 17 3 18T 8 

8 

Peter Rostov3006
Canberra City

7.966 7.500 8.8009.600 9.3339.100 52.299
17T 13T 4 15T 13 9T 9 

9 

Matthew Slater3015
Hunter

7.900 8.766 8.9008.733 8.6669.033 51.998
20 6 17T 10T 14 17 10 

10 

Lyndon Evanoff3018
Manly

8.666 6.933 9.0669.100 8.4669.566 51.797
8 16 9 5 6 20T 11 

11 

Maxim Kachalkov3005
Canberra City

8.266 9.133 6.3009.333 9.4339.200 51.665
14 2T 6 31 11 7 12 

12 

Lincoln Chan3024
Shire

8.366 6.266 8.8008.733 9.2339.233 50.631
12T 23T 17T 15T 10 13 13 

13 

Levi Corcoran3028
Sydney Hills

8.200 7.166 8.9339.066 8.9667.966 50.297
15 15 10 8T 26 14 14 

14 

Xavier Scheepers3032
Sydney Hills

8.466 6.766 9.2008.266 8.6338.866 50.197
10T 19 21 2T 17 18T 15 

15 

Andrei Lisnic3030
Sydney Hills

7.500 8.266 8.3668.833 8.2338.700 49.898
23 11 13T 25 19 22 16 

16 

Ethan Croxson3025
Shire

8.366 5.566 8.9338.500 9.5338.933 49.831
12T 28 19 8T 16 4T 17 

17 

Carter Wright3010
Castle Hill

6.866 6.433 9.0338.900 9.3339.133 49.698
29 20 12 6 12 9T 18 

18 

Daniel West3034
Sydney Hills

7.166 6.266 8.9009.233 8.8668.966 49.397
25 23T 7T 10T 15 15 19 

19 

Oliver Jones3026
Shire

7.933 6.833 8.4008.833 8.7338.600 49.332
19 18 13T 23T 21 16 20 

20 

Bryson Boger3022
SGAC

6.800 6.300 8.3008.366 9.3339.266 48.365
30 21T 20 26T 8T 9T 21 

21 

Vincenzo Alfonso3036
AAG

8.533 7.500 8.6337.633 7.9667.500 47.765
9 13T 26 19 30 25 22 

22 

Xavier Bailey3021
SGAC

8.466 5.500 8.4008.066 8.4668.833 47.731
10T 29 23 23T 18 20T 23 

23 

Layton Cuthbert3011
Five Dock

8.833 6.300 8.9007.900 7.0338.166 47.132
4 21T 24 10T 22T 28 24 

24 

Michael Lenardon3027
Shire

7.766 5.866 8.6668.166 7.8008.633 46.897
21 26T 22 18 20 26 25 

25 

Max Chow3012
Hunter

8.133 9.133 8.6006.666 6.4667.833 46.831
16 2T 28 20T 27 30 26 

26 
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Connor Lovell3014
Hunter

7.066 6.866 8.3007.766 8.0007.700 45.698
26 17 25 26T 28 24 27 

27 

Layton Liu3031
Sydney Hills

6.933 6.133 8.0336.866 8.1338.066 44.164
27T 25 27 30 24 23 28 

28 

Edward Thrum3017
Icon

7.466 4.533 8.6006.466 7.0007.533 41.598
24 31 30 20T 29 29 29 

29 

Caleb Buhne3007
Castle Hill

6.933 4.900 8.5336.566 5.9668.000 40.898
27T 30 29 22 25 31 30 

30 

Ben Lanzendoerfer3013
Hunter

5.900 5.866 8.1006.000 7.2667.300 40.432
31 26T 31 29 31 27 31 

31 
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